Results

arena 1

session 1 may 25, 2019, 9 a.m.

Yang Style Taijiquan (traditional) - 18-39 years men - Taijiquan Routines,
Yang Style Taijiquan (traditional) - 18-39 years women - Taijiquan Routines,
Yang Style Taijiquan (traditional) - 40-59 years men - Taijiquan Routines,
Yang Style Taijiquan (traditional) - 40-59 years women - Taijiquan Routines,
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Yang Style Taijiquan New Standardized Routine - 18-39 years women - Taijiquan Routines

FunkyTool

#

athlete

final

3of5

HJD

T1

T2

T3

T4

T5

1

Anna KUBIAK
UKS Warszawska Szkota
Wushu Sportowego

9.30

9.30

Karolina
KULAGOWSKA
UKS Warszawska Szkota
Wushu Sportowego

8.90

8.90

Urszula EACEK
Szczecinska Akademia
Taijiquan

8.50

8.50

0.10

Bohdan SAWCZYN
Klub Sportowy Nanbei
Tygrys Rzeszéw

8.50

8.50

Tomasz DYBICZ
UKS Warszawska Szkota
Wushu Sportowego

8.43

8.43

0.40

Matgorzata
GAZDZINSKA

Szkota Tai Chi Warszawa

8.33

8.33

Tomasz j
GRUSZCZYNSKI
YMAA Targos Wu Guan
Wroctaw

8.20

8.20

Bartosz
RYNKIEWICZ
Szczecinska Akademia
Taijiquan

8.13

8.13

Borystaw CZYZAK

Szkota Tai Chi Warszawa

DEFAULT

Chen Style Taijiquan (traditional) - 18-39 years women - Taijiquan Routines,
Chen Style Taijiquan (traditional) - 40-59 years men - Taijiquan Routines,
Chen Style Taijiquan (traditional) - 40-59 years women - Taijiquan Routines

#

athlete

final

3of5

HJD

T1

T2

T3

T4

15

1

Emilia Natalia
CHMURSKA

UKS Warszawska Szkota
Wushu Sportowego

8.83

8.83

Bohdan SAWCZYN
Klub Sportowy Nanbei
Tygrys Rzeszéw

8.70

8.70

Mariola
HOSZOWSKA
Klub Sportowy Nanbei
Tygrys Rzeszéw

8.33

8.33

0.10

Wojciech
NIEPOLOMICKI
Szczecinska Akademia
Taijiquan

7.63

7.63

1.00

Taijiquan Various Styles (traditional) - 18-39 years women - Taijiquan Routines

#

athlete

final

3of5

HJD

T1

T2

T3

T4

15

1

Ewa SOLARZ
Klub Sportowy Nanbei
Tygrys Rzeszow

9.35

9.35

Sun Style Taijiquan (73 Movements) - 40-59 years women - Taijiquan Routines

#

athlete

final

30of5

HJD

T1

T2

T3

T4

T5

Jadwiga SOCHAJ
Nan Bei Biaty Zuraw
Tarnobrzeg

DEFAULT
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Yang Style Taijiquan (40 Movements) - 18-39 years men - Taijiquan Routines,

Yang Style Taijiquan (40 Movements) - 18-39 years women - Taijiquan Routines,

Yang Style Taijiquan (40 Movements) - 40-59 years men - Taijiquan Routines,

Yang Style Taijiquan (40 Movements) - 40-59 years women - Taijiquan Routines

2019 16th Grand International Wushu Festival
FunkyTool

#

athlete

final

3of5

HJD

T1

T2

T3

T4

T5

1

Jadwiga SOCHAJ
Nan Bei Biaty Zuraw
Tarnobrzeg

9.10

9.10

Dorota FERENC-
KOPEC

Klub Sportowy Nanbei
Tygrys Rzeszéw

8.77

8.77

Urszula LACEK
Szczecinska Akademia
Taijiquan

8.65

8.65

Wojciech
ADAMCZUK

Klub Sportowy Nanbei
Tygrys Rzeszéw

8.40

8.40

Elzbieta PROSZAK
Klub Sportowy Nanbei
Tygrys Rzeszow

8.33

8.33

Bartosz
RYNKIEWICZ
Szczecinska Akademia
Taijiquan

8.30

8.30

Agnieszka
JANCZARA

Nan Bei Biaty Zuraw
Tarnobrzeg

8.30

8.30

Jolanta HORNIK
Szczecinska Akademia
Taijiquan

8.17

8.17

Alicja OCZ0S
Klub Sportowy Nanbei
Tygrys Rzeszéw

8.17

8.17

Wu Style Taijiquan (45 Movements) - 40-59 years women - Taijiquan Routines

#

athlete

final

3of5

HJD

T1

T2

T3

T4

15

1

Jadwiga SOCHAJ
Nan Bei Biaty Zuraw
Tarnobrzeg

8.93

8.93

Taijiquan 32 - 40-59 years men - Taijiquan Routines,

Taijiquan 32 - 40-59 years women - Taijiquan Routines

#

athlete

final

3of5

HJD

T1

T2

T3

T4

T5

1

Dorota FERENC-
KOPEC

Klub Sportowy Nanbei
Tygrys Rzeszéw

8.93

8.93

Mariola
HOSZOWSKA
Klub Sportowy Nanbei
Tygrys Rzeszow

8.50

8.50

Wojciech
ADAMCZUK

Klub Sportowy Nanbei
Tygrys Rzeszow

8.40

8.40

Alicja OCZOS
Klub Sportowy Nanbei
Tygrys Rzeszéw

8.40

8.40

Elzbieta PROSZAK
Klub Sportowy Nanbei
Tygrys Rzeszéw

8.30

8.30

Simplified 24 Movements Taijiquan - 18-39 years men - Taijiquan Routines,
Simplified 24 Movements Taijiquan - 18-39 years women - Taijiquan Routines,
Simplified 24 Movements Taijiquan - 40-59 years women - Taijiquan Routines

#

athlete

final

3of5

HJD

T1

T2

T3

T4

15

Dorota FERENC-
KOPEC

Klub Sportowy Nanbei
Tygrys Rzeszéw

9.00

9.00

Daniel HUAYAMA
CHERO

8.57

8.57
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FunkyTool

athlete

final

30of5

HJD

T1

T2

T3

T4

T5

Szczecinska Akademia
Taijiquan

Bartosz
RYNKIEWICZ
Szczecinska Akademia
Taijiquan

8.50

8.50

Mariola
HOSZOWSKA
Klub Sportowy Nanbei
Tygrys Rzeszow

8.50

8.50

Agnieszka
JANCZARA

Nan Bei Biaty Zuraw
Tarnobrzeg

8.47

8.47

Elzbieta PROSZAK
Klub Sportowy Nanbei
Tygrys Rzeszéw

8.43

8.43

Jolanta HORNIK
Szczecinska Akademia
Taijiquan

8.27

8.27

#

athlete

final

3of5

HJD

T1

T2

T3

T4

15

1

Anna KUBIAK
UKS Warszawska Szkota
Wushu Sportowego

9.38

9.38

Ewa SOLARZ
Klub Sportowy Nanbei
Tygrys Rzeszow

9.33

9.33

Karolina
KULAGOWSKA
UKS Warszawska Szkota
Wushu Sportowego

9.03

9.03

Tomasz DYBICZ
UKS Warszawska Szkota
Wushu Sportowego

8.93

8.93

Bohdan SAWCZYN
Klub Sportowy Nanbei
Tygrys Rzeszow

8.53

8.53

Tomasz ,
GRUSZCZYNSKI
YMAA Targos Wu Guan
Wroctaw

8.47

8.47

#

athlete

final

3of5

HJD

T1

T2

T3

T4

15

Emilia Natalia
CHMURSKA

UKS Warszawska Szkota
Wushu Sportowego

8.77

8.77

Wojciech
NIEPOLOMICKI
Szczecinska Akademia
Taijiquan

8.37

8.37

0.30

Bohdan SAWCZYN
Klub Sportowy Nanbei
Tygrys Rzeszow

8.30

8.30

0.30

#

athlete

final

3of5

HJD

T1

T2

T3

T4

15

1

Jadwiga SOCHAJ
Nan Bei Bialy Zuraw
Tarnobrzeg

8.97

8.97

Wojciech
NIEPOLOMICKI
Szczecinska Akademia
Taijiquan

8.67

8.67

Wojciech
ADAMCZUK

Klub Sportowy Nanbei
Tygrys Rzeszéw

8.53

8.53

8.47

8.47
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FunkyTool

athlete

final

30of5

HJD

T1

T2

T3

T4

T5

Daniel HUAYAMA
CHERO
Szczecinska Akademia
Taijiquan

Mariola
HOSZOWSKA
Klub Sportowy Nanbei
Tygrys Rzeszow

8.42

8.42

Elzbieta PROSZAK
Klub Sportowy Nanbei
Tygrys Rzeszow

8.33

8.33

Alicja OCZ0S
Klub Sportowy Nanbei
Tygrys Rzeszéw

8.30

8.30

Bartosz
RYNKIEWICZ
Szczecinska Akademia
Taijiquan

8.17

8.17

#

athlete

final

3of5

HJD

T1

T2

T3

T4

T5

1

Urszula LACEK
Szczecinska Akademia
Taijiquan

8.73

8.73

Yang Style Taiji Dao (traditional) - 18-39 years men - Taijiquan Routines,
Yang Style Taiji Dao (traditional) - 40-59 years men - Taijiquan Routines,
Yang Style Taiji Dao (traditional) - 40-59 years women - Taijiquan Routines

#

athlete

final

3of5

HJD

T1

T2

T3

T4

15

1

Jadwiga SOCHAJ
Nan Bei Bialy Zuraw
Tarnobrzeg

9.00

9.00

Daniel HUAYAMA
CHERO
Szczecinska Akademia
Taijiquan

8.43

8.43

Tomasz j
GRUSZCZYNSKI
YMAA Targos Wu Guan
Wroctaw

8.33

8.33

Matgorzata
GAZDZINSKA

Szkota Tai Chi Warszawa

8.27

8.27

Tai
Tai
Tai

iquan Short Weapons (traditional) - 18-39 years women - Taijiquan Routines,

iquan Short Weapons (traditional) - 40-59 years men - Taijiquan Routines,

iquan Short Weapons (traditional) - 40-59 years women - Taijiquan Routines

athlete

final

3of5

HJD

T1

T2

T3

T4

T5

Wojciech
ADAMCZUK

Klub Sportowy Nanbei
Tygrys Rzeszow

8.53

8.53

Agnieszka
JANCZARA

Nan Bei Bialy Zuraw
Tarnobrzeg

8.43

8.43

Matgorzata
GAZDZINSKA

Szkota Tai Chi Warszawa

8.23

8.23

Tai
Tai
Tai

iquan Long Weapons (traditional) - 18-39 years women - Taijiquan Routines,

iquan Long Weapons (traditional) - 40-59 years men - Taijiquan Routines,

iquan Long Weapons (traditional) - 40-59 years women - Taijiquan Routines

athlete

final

3of5

HJD

T1

T2

T3

T4

T5

Borystaw CZYZAK
Szkota Tai Chi Warszawa

8.30

8.30

Matgorzata
GAZDZINSKA

Szkota Tai Chi Warszawa

8.23

8.23

Taijiquan Various Styles (traditional) - 40-59 years men - Taijiquan Routines

[# Tathlete

[final

[30f5

THJD

[T1

[T2

[T3

[T4

[T5
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Results FunkyTool
Taijiquan Various Styles (traditional) - 40-59 years women - Taijiquan Routines
[# Tathlete [final [30of5 [HJD [T1 [T2 [T3 [T4 [T5
session 2 may 25, 2019, 2 p.m.
Wu Bu Quan - under 9 years boys - Demonstration Compulsory Routines,
Wu Bu Quan - under 9 years girls - Demonstration Compulsory Routines,
Wu Bu Quan - 9-11 years boys - Demonstration Compulsory Routines
# [athlete final 3of5 HJD T1 T2 T3 T4 T5
Mikotaj DADURA
1 | UKS Warszawska Szkota |8.67 8.67 -
Wushu Sportowego
Robert Orfowski
RADZIWILL
2 UKS Warszawska Szkota 8.63 8.63 )
Wushu Sportowego
Yuan XTHUA
3 | UKS Warszawska Szkota |8.47 8.47 -
Woushu Sportowego
Zhao LUOQI
4 | UKS Warszawska Szkota |8.28 8.28 -
Wushu Sportowego
Qin ZIQIAO
5 [ UKS Warszawska Szkota |8.20 8.20 -
Wushu Sportowego
1st Duan Changquan - 9-11 years boys - Demonstration Compulsory Routines,
1st Duan Changquan - 9-11 years girls - Demonstration Compulsory Routines,
1st Duan Changquan - 12-14 years girls - Demonstration Compulsory Routines
# [athlete final 3of5 HJD T1 T2 T3 T4 T5
Robert Orfowski
RADZIWILL
1 UKS Warszawska Szkota 8.70 8.70 )
Wushu Sportowego
Ding XIANG
2 | UKS Warszawska Szkota |8.57 8.57 -
Wushu Sportowego
Qin YIQIAO
3 | UKS Warszawska Szkota |8.50 8.50 -
Wushu Sportowego
Changquan 32 - under 9 years boys - Demonstration Compulsory Routines,
Changquan 32 - under 9 years girls - Demonstration Compulsory Routines,
Changquan 32 - 9-11 years girls - Demonstration Compulsory Routines,
Changquan 32 - 12-14 years boys - Demonstration Compulsory Routines
# [athlete final 3of5 HJD T1 T2 T3 T4 T5
Fryderyk LIBER
1 Krakowska Szkota Wushu 9.07 9.07 )
Mikotaj CZABANSKI
2 Krakowska Szkota Wushu 8.83 8.83 )
Antonina BULKA
3 Krakowska Szkota Wushu 8.77 8.77 )
Oliwia GALAN
4 Krakowska Szkota Wushu 8.60 8.60 )
Maja LIBER
5 Krakowska Szkota Wushu 8.60 8.60 )
Gunshu 32 - 9-11 years girls - Demonstration Compulsory Routines,
Gunshu 32 - 12-14 years boys - Demonstration Compulsory Routines
# [athlete final 3of5 HJD T1 T2 T3 T4 T5
Mikotaj CZABANSKI
1 Krakowska Szkota Wushu 8.77 8.77 )
Oliwia GALAN
2 Krakowska Szkota Wushu 8.67 8.67 )
Changquan - 18 years and above men - Optional Routines (no nandu required)
# [athlete final 3of5 HJD T1 T2 T3 T4 T5
Morgan MYSKO
1 | Czerwony Tygrys 8.93 8.93 -
Warszawa
2 8.80 8.80 -
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Results FunkyTool
# |athlete final 3of5 HJD T1 T2 T3 T4 T5
Kacper PALYS
Czerwony Tygrys
Warszawa
Michat
3 MALINOWSKI 8.73 8.73 )
Czerwony Tygrys
Warszawa
Changquan 3 Set - Group B (12-14years) girls - Compulsory Routines,
Changquan 3 Set - Group A (15-17years) boys - Compulsory Routines,
Changquan 3 Set - 18-39 years women - Compulsory Routines
# [athlete final 3of 5 HJD T1 T2 T3 T4 T5
Kamila SWIATLY
1 Krakowska Szkota Wushu 8.53 8.53 .
Wei YAOYE
2 | UKS Warszawska Szkota |8.37 8.37 -
Wushu Sportowego
Changquan 1 Set - 18-39 years women - Compulsory Routines,
Changquan 2 Set - 18-39 years women - Compulsory Routines
# |athlete final 3of5 HJD T1 T2 T3 T4 T5
Diana
1 | CHMIELNICKA 8.80 8.80 -
Krakowska Szkota Wushu
Kaja KOBYLSKA
2 | Czerwony Tygrys 8.33 8.33 -
Warszawa
Matgorzata
3 | PIESNIEWSKA 7.90 7.90 0.30
zerwony Tygrys
Warszawa
Changquan 1 Set - Group B (12-14years) girls - Compulsory Routines,
Changquan 1 Set - Group A (15-17years) boys - Compulsory Routines
# |athlete final 3of5 HJD T1 T2 T3 T4 T5
Estera
1 |WIERZBINSKA 8.57 8.57 -
Krakowska Szkota Wushu
Patryk JUDA
2 Krakowska Szkota Wushu 8.50 8.50 )
Macie] WILCZYNSKI
3 8.40 8.40 -
Krakowska Szkota Wushu
Maria GALKOWSKA
4 Krakowska Szkota Wushu 8.37 8.37 )
Changquan 32 Movements - Group C (under 12) boys - Compulsory Routines,
Changquan 32 Movements - Group C (under 12) girls - Compulsory Routines
# |athlete final 3of5 HJD T1 T2 T3 T4 T5
Marika
1 |BRODOWSKA 8.73 8.73 -
Krakowska Szkota Wushu
Zuzanna BUBAK
2 Krakowska Szkota Wushu 8.10 8.10 )
Pan ZEYUAN
3 | UKS Warszawska Szkota |8.07 8.07 -
Wushu Sportowego
Guo SIWEI
4 | UKS Warszawska Szkota |7.70 7.70 -
Wushu Sportowego
Changquan Yi Lu - Group C (under 12) boys - Compulsory Routines,
Changquan Yi Lu - Group B (12-14years) girls - Compulsory Routines
# [athlete final 3 of 5 HJD T1 T2 T3 T4 T5
Wei YAOYE
1 | UKS Warszawska Szkota |8.47 8.47 -
Wushu Sportowego
Yang XINLING
2 | UKS Warszawska Szkota |8.47 8.47 -
Wushu Sportowego
Kamil ZHENG
3 | UKS Warszawska Szkota |8.33 8.33 -
Wushu Sportowego
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# [athlete final 3of5 HJD T1 T2 T3 T4 T5
Halina
KASPRZYSZAK
4 UKS Warszawska Szkota 8.23 8.23 )
Wushu Sportowego
Pan ZEYUAN
5 | UKS Warszawska Szkota |8.20 8.20 -
Wushu Sportowego
Guo SIWEI
6 |UKS Warszawska Szkota |8.13 8.13 -
Wushu Sportowego
Nanquan 1 Set - Group B (12-14years) boys - Compulsory Routines
# [athlete final 3of 5 HJD T1 T2 T3 T4 T5
Emil BIELAWSKI
1 Krakowska Szkota Wushu 8.50 8.50 )
Daoshu - 18 years and above men - Optional Routines (no nandu required)
# [athlete final 3of 5 HJD T1 T2 T3 T4 T5
Michat FROSIK
1 Krakowska Szkota Wushu 9.17 9.17 )
Michat
5 MALINOWSKI 9.08 9.08 )
Czerwony Tygrys
Warszawa
Kacper PALYS
3 | Czerwony Tygrys 8.73 8.73 -
Warszawa
Jianshu - 18 years and above men - Optional Routines (no handu required)
# [athlete final 3 of 5 HJD T1 T2 T3 T4 T5
Morgan MYSKO
1 | Czerwony Tygrys 9.03 9.03 -
Warszawa
Daoshu 1 Set - Group A (15-17years) boys - Compulsory Routines,
Daoshu 1 Set - 18-39 years women - Compulsory Routines
# [athlete final 3of 5 HJD T1 T2 T3 T4 T5
Kamila SWIATLY
1 Krakowska Szkota Wushu 8.63 8.63 )
Diana
2 |CHMIELNICKA 8.57 8.57 -
Krakowska Szkota Wushu
Patryk JUDA
3 Krakowska Szkota Wushu 8.33 8.33 )
Macie] WILCZYNSKI
4 7.63 7.63 -
Krakowska Szkota Wushu
Daoshu 32 Movements - Group C (under 12) boys - Compulsory Routines,
Daoshu 32 Movements - Group C (under 12) girls - Compulsory Routines,
Daoshu 32 Movements - Group B (12-14years) boys - Compulsory Routines
# |athlete final 3of5 HJD T1 T2 T3 T4 T5
Ryszard GRODZICKI
1 UKS Warszawska Szkota 8.23 8.23 )
Wushu Sportowego
Kamil ZHENG
2 | UKS Warszawska Szkota |8.03 8.03 -
Wushu Sportowego
Marika
- |BRODOWSKA DEFAULT - -
Krakowska Szkota Wushu
Jianshu 1 Set - Group B (12-14years) boys - Compulsory Routines
# [athlete final 3 of 5 HJD T1 T2 T3 T4 T5
Adam CHAI
1 | UKS Warszawska Szkota |8.27 8.27 -

Wushu Sportowego
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Results FunkyTool
Jianshu 32 Movements - Group C (under 12) boys - Compulsory Routines,
Jianshu 32 Movements - Group C (under 12) girls - Compulsory Routines
# |athlete final 3of5 HJD T1 T2 T3 T4 T5
Pan ZEYUAN
1 | UKS Warszawska Szkota |7.90 7.90 -
Wushu Sportowego
Guo SIWEI
2 | UKS Warszawska Szkota |7.87 7.87 -
Woushu Sportowego
Zuzanna BUBAK
3 Krakowska Szkota Wushu 7.00 7.00 1.00
Gunshu 32 Movements - Group C (under 12) boys - Compulsory Routines,
Gunshu 32 Movements - Group C (under 12) girls - Compulsory Routines
# [athlete final 3of5 HJD T1 T2 T3 T4 T5
Marika
1 |BRODOWSKA 8.80 8.80 -
Krakowska Szkota Wushu
Zuzanna BUBAK
2 Krakowska Szkota Wushu 8.27 8.27 )
Gunshu - 18 years and above men - Optional Routines (no nandu required)
# [athlete final 3of5 HJD T1 T2 T3 T4 T5
Michat FROSIK
1 Krakowska Szkota Wushu 9.30 9.30 )
Michat
5 MALINOWSKI 8.50 8.50 )
Czerwony Tygrys
Warszawa
Kacper PALYS
- | Czerwony Tygrys DEFAULT - -
Warszawa
Qiangshu - 18 years and above men - Optional Routines (no nandu required)
# [athlete final 3of5 HJD T1 T2 T3 T4 T5
Morgan MYSKO
1 | Czerwony Tygrys 8.93 8.93 -

Warszawa

awarding ceremony

session 3 may 26, 2019, 9 a.m.

awarding ceremony
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